
Date Equipe A Equipe B Résultat
A1 10/10/2017 VSD 2 Chelles 1 0-3
A2 18/10/2017 Chelles 1 Ponthierry 1-3
A3 06/11/2017 Combs Sénart Chelles 1 3-2

Coupe 15/11/2017 Montereau Chelles 1 0-3
A4 22/11/2017 Chelles 1 La Rochette 3 3-0
A5 29/11/2017 Chelles 1 Nemours 3-0
A6 06/12/2017 Chelles 1 VSD 4 3-0
A7 13/12/2017 Chelles 3 Chelles 1 0-3
A8 19/12/2017 Fontenay 1 Chelles 1 1-3
A9 10/01/2018 Chelles 2 Chelles 1 3-0

Coupe 17/01/2018 Melun VdS 1 Chelles 1 3-1
R1 31/01/2018 Chelles 1 VSD 2 3-0
R2 05/02/2018 Ponthierry Chelles 1 0-3
R3 14/02/2018 Chelles 1 Combs Sénart 3-2
R4 08/03/2018 La Rochette 3 Chelles 1 1-3

Coupe 15/03/2018 La Rochette 2 Chelles 1 3-1
R5 22/03/2018 Nemours Chelles 1 0-3
R6 30/03/2018 VSD 4 Chelles 1 0-3
R7 26/02/2018 Chelles 1 Chelles 3 3-0
R8 11/04/2018 Chelles 1 Fontenay 1
R9 09/05/2018 Chelles 1 Chelles 2

Date Equipe A Equipe B Résultat
A1 11/10/2017 Chelles 2 Combs Sénart 3-2
A2 18/10/2017 Chelles 2 La Rochette 3 3-0
A3 08/11/2017 Chelles 2 Nemours 3-1

Coupe 15/11/2017 Chelles 2 Ponthierry 3-0
A4 24/11/2017 VSD 4 Chelles 2 0-3
A5 29/11/2017 Chelles 3 Chelles 2 0-3
A6 05/12/2017 Fontenay 1 Chelles 2 0-3
A7 11/12/2017 Ponthierry Chelles 2 3-2
A8 19/12/2017 VSD 2 Chelles 2 0-3
A9 10/01/2018 Chelles 2 Chelles 1 3-0

Coupe 15/01/2018 VSD 1 Chelles 2 2-3
R1 31/01/2018 Combs Sénart Chelles 2 1-3
R2 08/02/2018 La Rochette 3 Chelles 2 0-3
R3 15/02/2018 Nemours Chelles 2 0-3
R4 07/03/2018 Chelles 2 Ponthierry 3-0

Coupe 14/03/2018 Chelles 2 Sénart 1-3
R5 21/03/2018 Chelles 2 Chelles 3 3-1
R6 28/03/2018 Chelles 2 Fontenay 1 3-1
R7 04/04/2018 Chelles 2 VSD 4
R8 11/04/2018 Chelles 2 VSD 2
R9 09/05/2018 Chelles 1 Chelles 2

Chelles 2

Chelles 1



Date Equipe A Equipe B Résultat
A1 12/10/2017 Nemours Chelles 3 3-1
A2 20/10/2017 VSD 4 Chelles 3 2-3
A3 06/11/2017 Ponthierry Chelles 3 3-0

Coupe 13/11/2017 Bois le Roi Chelles 3 1-3
A4 22/11/2017 Chelles 3 Fontenay 1 0-3
A5 29/11/2017 Chelles 3 Chelles 2 0-3
A6 06/12/2017 Chelles 3 VSD 2 0-3
A7 13/12/2017 Chelles 3 Chelles 1 0-3
A8 18/12/2017 Combs Sénart Chelles 3 3-0
A9 12/01/2018 La Rochette 3 Chelles 3 3-2

Coupe 17/01/2018 Chelles 3 La Rochette 1 0-3
R1 31/01/2018 Chelles 3 Nemours 2-3
R2 16/05/2018 Chelles 3 VSD 4 Reporté
R3 14/02/2018 Chelles 3 Ponthierry 0-3
R4 06/03/2018 Fontenay 1 Chelles 3 3-0

Coupe 14/03/2018 Chelles 3 Vernou 2 3-2
R5 21/03/2018 Chelles 2 Chelles 3 3-1
R6 27/03/2018 VSD 2 Chelles 3 3-1
R7 26/02/2018 Chelles 1 Chelles 3 3-0
R8 11/04/2018 Chelles 3 Combs Sénart
R9 09/05/2018 Chelles 3 La Rochette 3

Date Equipe A Equipe B Résultat
A1 11/10/2017 Chelles 4 Montereau 3-0
A2 19/10/2017 Provins 2 Chelles 4 3-2
A3 08/11/2017 Chelles 4 Fontenay 2 3-1

Coupe 15/11/2017 Chelles 4 Fontenay 2 3-0
A4 20/11/2017 Bois le Roi Chelles 4 3-2
A5 28/11/2017 Vernou 2 Chelles 4 3-2
A6 08/12/2017 Fontainebleau 3 Chelles 4 1-3
A7 15/12/2017 Sourdun Chelles 4 0-3
A8 20/12/2017 Chelles 4 Melun VdS 2 3-1
A9 10/01/2018 Chelles 4 VSD 3 0-3

Coupe 17/01/2018 Chelles 4 Fontainebleau 2 2-3
R1 31/01/2018 Montereau Chelles 4 0-3
R2 16/05/2017 Chelles 4 Provins 2 Reporté
R3 13/02/2018 Fontenay 2 Chelles 4 0-3
R4 07/03/2018 Chelles 4 Sourdun 3-2

Coupe 14/03/2018 Chelles 4 La Ferté 0-3
R5 21/03/2018 Chelles 4 Vernou 2 0-3
R6 28/03/2018 Chelles 4 Fontainebleau 3 3-0
R7 02/05/2018 Chelles 4 Bois le Roi Reporté
R8 12/04/2018 Melun VdS 2 Chelles 4
R9 08/05/2018 VSD 3 Chelles 4

Chelles 4

Chelles 3


